
 

 

 

 

 

TEL: 057860615 - FAX: 057862464 

E-MAIL: info@studioassociatomarchetti.it 

Sito Internet: www.studioassociatomarchetti.it 

 

 

 lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì 

Dott.ssa Francesca Leotta 
francesca@studioassociatomarchetti.it 

366 4030715 

9.15 –13.15 

15:00 –19:00 

9.15 –13.15 

15:00 –19:00 

9.15 – 12.30 
  

9.15 –13.15 

15:00 –19:00 

9.15 – 12.30 
  

Rag. Moira Ciolfi 
moira@studioassociatomarchetti.it 

366 4030710 

8.30 –13.30 

14:30 – 17.30 

8.30 –13.30 

14:30 – 17.30 

8.30 –12.30 
  

8.30 –13.30 

14:30 – 17.30 

8.30 –12.30 
   

Dott.ssa Manuela Iannotta 
manuela@studioassociatomarchetti.it 

366 4030706 

8.30 –16.45 

  

8.30 –16.45 
 

8.30 – 12.30 
  

12.45 –16.45 
  

8.30 –12.30 
  

Dott.ssa Laura Borghetti 
laura@studioassociatomarchetti.it 

338 9683960 

9.15 –13.15 

15:00 –19:00 

9.15 –13.15 

15:00 – 19:00 

9.15 –12.30 
  

9.15 –13.15 

15:00 – 19:00 

9.15 – 12.30 
  

Dott. Alberto Dipietro 
alberto@studioassociatomarchetti.it 

328 6021102 

  

15:00 –19:00 

  

15:00 –19:00 

  

// 

  

15:00 –19:00 

  

// 

Dott.ssa Ilaria Valterio 
ilaria@studioassociatomarchetti.it 

366 4030700 

8.30 –14.30 

  

8.30 –14.30 
 

8.30 –12.30 
 

8.30 –14.30 
 

8.30 –12.30 
 

Dott.ssa Elisa Giacobbi 8.30 –16.45 8.30 –16.45 8.30 – 12.30 8.30 –16.45 8.30 –12.30 



 lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì 

elisa2@studioassociatomarchetti.it 
366 4030696 

     

Prof.ssa Maria Chiara Pasquini 
mariachiara@studioassociatomarchetti.it 

366 4030699 

8.30 –13.30 

15:30 – 19.00 

8.30 –13.30 

15:30 – 19.00 

8.30 –12.30 
  

8.30 –13.30 

15:30 – 19.00 

8.30 –12.30 
   

Dott.ssa Marinela Prifti 
marinela@studioassociatomarchetti.it 

366 4030705 

8.30 –12.30 

  

8.30 –12.30 

 

8.30 – 12.30 

  

8.30 –12.30 

  

8.30 –12.30 

  

Rag.Michela Morellini 
michela@studioassociatomarchetti.it 

366 4030711 

8.30 –12.30 

 

8.30 –12.30 

 

8.30 – 12.30 

  

8.30 –12.30 

  

8.30 –12.30 

  

 


